
  10  100 1000

fr
ac

tio
n

count
mass
volume-tracked
volume-all

  10  100 1000

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

W
s [m

m
 s

-1
]

m=0.77

m
=1

.3
8

m
=1

.7
5

  10  100 1000
esd [ m]

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

pa
rt

ic
le

 d
en

si
ty

 [k
g 

 m
-3

]

  10  100 1000

m
as

s 
fr

ac
tio

n floc

bedagg

primary

A)

D)

E)

F)

C)

B)

ID: M5424_60
Sample Date: 18-Sep-2014
Sample Time: 11:18:13 AM
Depth=3.67432 m
N=235 particles
d50,p=  58.4 m

d50,m=  75.4 m

ws50,p= 0.171 mm s-1

ws50,m= 0.341 mm s-1

%_f(c,m): 74.0 71.6
%_ba(c,m): 24.7 26.7
%_p(c,m): 1.3 1.7
AnalysisDate: 30-Mar-2017
File: 20140918111813.seq


